Ch

Birds

Sibley Cards Birdsong Book

Dover Coloring

Birdwatcher
Coloring Book

Audubon Coloring
Book

I0

10

House Wren

House
Sparrow

Fox Sparrow
Song Sparrow

White-
throated
Sparrow

American
Tree Sparrow
Chipping

Sparrow

Vesper
Sparrow

American

Robin

Eastern
Bluebird

Eastern
Phoebe

Least
Flycatcher

Eastern
Kingbird

Great
Crested
Flycatcher

Eastern
Wood Pewee

American
Woodcock

Spotted
Sandpiper

Northern
Flicker
Red-winged
Blackbird

X 92
X 176

X 148
X 150

X 142

X 100

66

60

42

42

X 162

24
23

14

36

44

18

35

19

34

35

33



o ibley Cards irdsong Book Dover Colori Birdwatcher Audubon Colori
Ch  Birds Sibley @ ’ eb e ColorinagtBook Book e
11 | Downy X 54 17
Woodpecker
11 | Hairy X 54
Woodpecker
11 | Red-headed 34 24
Woodpecker
12 | Baltimore X 170 I 14 28
Oriole
12 | Brown- X 168 15
headed
Cowbird
13 | Bobolink 160
13 | Orchard
Oriole
14 | Eastern X 164 26
Meadowlark
14 | Northern 30 6
Bobwhite
15 | Chimney X 13
Swift
15 | Tree Swallow X 8o
16 | Barn Swallow X 8o 2
16 | Purple X 8o 32
Martin
17 | American X 78 16
Crow
17 | Blue Jay X 76 5 18 22
18 | Ovenbird 134
18 | Red-tailed X 36
Hawk
19 | Common X 166 20
Grackle
19 | Ruffed
Grouse
20 | Bald-headed X 36 13
Eagle




Ch

Birds

Sibley Cards

Birdsong Book

Birdwatcher
Coloring Book

Dover Coloring

Audubon Coloring
Book

20

21

21

22

22

25

23

23

24

24

25

25

25

26

26

26

=7
27

Osprey
Belted
Kingfisher

Great Blue
Heron

American
Kestrel

Bank Swallow
Chuck-will’s-
widow
Common
Nighthawk
Whip-poor-
will
American
Redstart

Yellow
Warbler

Black-and-
white
Warbler

Common
Yellowthroat

Yellow-
breasted Chat

Magnolia
Warbler

Myrtle

(Yellow-
rumped)
Warbler

Northern
Parula

Grey Catbird

Northern
Cardinal

X
X

52

8o
50

50

132

122

130

120

108

154

29

21

30

46

29

II

10 20

23

20

45

32



Ch

Birds

Sibley Cards

Birdsong Book

Dover Coloring

Birdwatcher
Coloring Book

Audubon Coloring
Book

28

28

29

29

29

30

30

31

31
31
32

32

33

33
34

34

35

35

Rose-
breasted
Grosbeak

Scarlet
Tanager
Red-Eyed
Vireo

Warbling
Vireo

Yellow-
throated
Vireo

Brown
Thrasher

Northern
Mockingbird
Hermit
Thrush
Veery Thrush

Wood Thrush

Eastern
Towhee

Indigo
Bunting

American

Goldfinch
Purple Finch

Mourning
Dove

Yellow-billed
Cuckoo

Loggerhead
Shrike

Ruby-
throated
Hummingbir

d

X

156

138

74

72

113

I10

102

104

140

174

44

104

33

27

36

19

28

37

6

30

23

I5

12

18

37

16

12

21



Ch

Birds

Sibley Cards

Birdsong Book

Birdwatcher
Coloring Book

Dover Coloring

Audubon Coloring
Book

36

37

38

39

39

40

40

41
41
42

43
43

44

44

45

45

Cedar
Waxwing

European
Starling

Black-capped
Chickadee

Canada

Goose

Common
Loon

Brown
Creeper

White-
breasted
Nuthatch

American
Tree Sparrow

Dark-eyed
Junco

Horned Lark
Snow Bunting

Eastern
Screech Owl

Red Crossbill

Ruffed
Grouse

Common

Redpoll

Pine
Grosbeak

Great
Horned Owl

Northern
Goshawk

X

X

116

114

82

26

32

88

152

30

12

40

9 16

17

24

29



