Ch	Birds	Sibley Cards	Birdsong Book	Dover Coloring	Birdwatcher Coloring Book	Audubon Coloring Book
I	House Wren	X	92	24		
2	House Sparrow	X	176	23	7	
3	Fox Sparrow	X				34
3	Song Sparrow	X	148	38		
3	White- throated Sparrow	X	150		7	35
4	American Tree Sparrow	X				
4	Chipping Sparrow	X	142	14		
4	Vesper Sparrow					
5	American Robin	X	98	36	19	33
5	Eastern Bluebird	X	100	4	8	3
6	Eastern Phoebe	X	64			
6	Least Flycatcher					
7	Eastern Kingbird	X	68			
7	Great Crested Flycatcher		66			
8	Eastern Wood Pewee		60	44		
9	American Woodcock		42			
9	Spotted Sandpiper		42			
10	Northern Flicker	X	56	18		
10	Red-winged Blackbird	X	162	35		2

Ch	Birds	Sibley Cards	Birdsong Book	Dover Coloring	Birdwatcher Coloring Book	Audubon Coloring Book
II	Downy Woodpecker	X	54	17		
II	Hairy Woodpecker	X	54			
II	Red-headed Woodpecker			34	24	
12	Baltimore Oriole	X	170	I	14	28
12	Brown- headed Cowbird	X	168	15		
13	Bobolink		160			
13	Orchard Oriole					
14	Eastern Meadowlark	X	164			26
14	Northern Bobwhite		30	6		
15	Chimney Swift	X		13		
15	Tree Swallow	X	80			
16	Barn Swallow	X	80	2		
16	Purple Martin	X	80	32		
17	American Crow	X	78	16		
17	Blue Jay	X	76	5	18	22
18	Ovenbird		134			
18	Red-tailed Hawk	X	36			
19	Common Grackle	X	166	20		
19	Ruffed Grouse					
20	Bald-headed Eagle	X	36		13	

Ch	Birds	Sibley Cards	Birdsong Book	Dover Coloring	Birdwatcher Coloring Book	Audubon Coloring Book
20	Osprey	X				
21	Belted Kingfisher	X	52			23
21	Great Blue Heron	X			29	20
22	American Kestrel				21	
22	Bank Swallow		80			
23	Chuck-will's- widow		50			
23	Common Nighthawk			30		
23	Whip-poorwill		50			45
24	American Redstart	X	132			32
24	Yellow Warbler	X	122	46		
25	Black-and- white Warbler		130			
25	Common Yellowthroat	X	136			
25	Yellow- breasted Chat					6
26	Magnolia Warbler					
26	Myrtle (Yellow- rumped) Warbler	X		29		
26	Northern Parula		120			
27	Grey Catbird	X	108	II		
27	Northern Cardinal	X	154	IO	20	5

Ch	Birds	Sibley Cards	Birdsong Book	Dover Coloring	Birdwatcher Coloring Book	Audubon Coloring Book
28	Rose- breasted Grosbeak	X	156		6	18
28	Scarlet Tanager	X	138			37
29	Red-Eyed Vireo		74	33		
29	Warbling Vireo		72			
29	Yellow- throated Vireo					
30	Brown Thrasher		113	8	30	38
30	Northern Mockingbird	X	IIO	27		
31	Hermit Thrush	X	102			
31	Veery Thrush					
31	Wood Thrush		104	36	5	
32	Eastern Towhee		140			
32	Indigo Bunting	X	158		9	
33	American Goldfinch	X	174	19	23	16
33	Purple Finch	X			15	12
34	Mourning Dove	X	44	28	12	9
34	Yellow-billed Cuckoo					
35	Loggerhead Shrike					
35	Ruby- throated Hummingbir d	X	104	37		21

Ch	Birds	Sibley Cards	Birdsong Book	Dover Coloring	Birdwatcher Coloring Book	Audubon Coloring Book
36	Cedar Waxwing	X	116	12		
36	European Starling	X	114	40		
37	Black-capped Chickadee	X	82	3	4	
38	Canada Goose	X	26	9	16	
38	Common Loon		32		17	
39	Brown Creeper			7		
39	White- breasted Nuthatch	X	88	7		
40	American Tree Sparrow					
40	Dark-eyed Junco	X	152			
41	Horned Lark					24
41	Snow Bunting		158			
42	Eastern Screech Owl					29
43	Red Crossbill					
43	Ruffed Grouse		30			
44	Common Redpoll					
44	Pine Grosbeak					
45	Great Horned Owl	X				
45	Northern Goshawk					